White Wines

VOLANDAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
Curico Valley, Chile

A dry wine with fresh flavours

of citrus, apples and peaches

and a clean, balanced finish.

EUCA HILL CHARDONNAY
South Eastern Australia

A medium bodied wine with
lemon and lime flavours.

PINOT GRIGIO VENEZIE DOC
San Giorgio, ltaly

A pleasant, balanced, harmonious
and fruity wine of good structure
with floral notes and hints of pear
and apricot.

KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC

Wine of Origin Robertson, South Africa
This wine has tropical fruit salad
aromas and a zesty fresh palate

which is light bodied and easy

drinking with a crisp finish.

250ml
175ml
125ml

250ml
175ml
125ml

250ml
175ml
125ml

£15.95
£5.50
£4.50
£3.50

£15.95
£5.50
£4.50
£3.50

£17.50
£5.95
£4.95
£3:95

£18.95




Red Wines

VOLANDAS MERLOT : £15.95
Curico Valley, Chile 250ml £5.50
Ruby red in colour with aromas 175ml £4.50
of cacao and cherries, a soft, 125ml £3.50

elegant and rounded palate
with a full body and long finish.

CAPTAIN’S TABLE SHIRAZ CABERNET £17.50
South Eastern Australia 250ml £5.95
Peppery Shiraz has been 175ml £4.95
blended with Cabernet Sauvignon 125ml £3.95

to produce a spicy, medium bodied
wine with plummy fruit aromas and
underlying toasty oak character.

PABLO CORTEZ MALBEC £18.95
Mendoza, Wine of Argentina

This ripe, lush wine combines

a lively red colour with aromas

of berries and plums, a full

bodied palate, smooth tannins

and red fruit flavours.




Rosé Wines

PINK ORCHID ZINFANDEL ROSE £15.95
Wine of Origin USA 250ml £5.50
Delicate pink in colour with tropical 175ml £4.50
melon and strawberry fruit flavours 125ml £3.60

and a medium sweet finish.

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VENEZIE DOC £17.50
San Giorgio, Italy 250ml £5.95
A crisp wine, fresh and well balanced 175ml £4.95
on the palate with pleasant fruity 125ml £3.95

fragrances of cherries.

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

PROSECCO NUA DOC £19.95
Vino Spumante Extra Dry, ltaly 200ml £595
An extra dry, fruity sparkling

white wine with good intensity.

JULES FERAUD Brut £39.95
A well balanced non-vintage % Bottle £22.50
Champagne with a fine mousse

of tiny bubbles and apple fruit

flavours on the palate.




