White Wines

250ml 175ml 125ml	£15.95 £5.50 £4.50 £3.50
250ml 175ml 125ml	£15.95 £5.50 £4.50 £3.50
250ml 175ml 125ml	£17.50 £5.95 £4.95 £3.95
	175ml 125ml 250ml 175ml 125ml 250ml 175ml

KLEINDAL CHENIN BLANC

Wine of Origin Robertson, South Africa This wine has tropical fruit salad aromas and a zesty fresh palate which is light bodied and easy drinking with a crisp finish. £18.95

Red Wines

VOLANDAS MERLOT		£15.95
Curico Valley, Chile	250ml	£5.50
Ruby red in colour with aromas	175ml	£4.50
of cacao and cherries, a soft,	125ml	£3.50
elegant and rounded palate		
with a full body and long finish.		

CAPTAIN'S TABLE SHIRAZ CABERNET		£17.50
South Eastern Australia	250ml	£5.95
Peppery Shiraz has been	175ml	£4.95
blended with Cabernet Sauvignon	125ml	£3.95
to produce a spicy, medium bodied		
wine with plummy fruit aromas and		
underlying toasty oak character.		

PABLO CORTEZ MALBEC

Mendoza, Wine of Argentina This ripe, lush wine combines a lively red colour with aromas of berries and plums, a full bodied palate, smooth tannins and red fruit flavours. £18.95

Rosé Wines

PINK ORCHID ZINFANDEL ROSE		£15.95
Wine of Origin USA	250ml	£5.50
Delicate pink in colour with tropical	175ml	£4.50
melon and strawberry fruit flavours and a medium sweet finish.	125ml	£3.50

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE VENEZIE DOC		£17.50
San Giorgio, Italy	250ml	£5.95
A crisp wine, fresh and well balanced	175ml	£4.95
on the palate with pleasant fruity	125ml	£3.95
fragrances of cherries.		

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

PROSECCO NUA DOC		£19.95
Vino Spumante Extra Dry, Italy An extra dry, fruity sparkling	200ml	£5.95
white wine with good intensity.		

	£39.95
½ Bottle	£22.50
	½ Bottle